
№ Фамилия Имя

год 

рождения Рез-т Раз-д Очки

Дистанция 25м н\спине - н\ногах

Девочки 2003-2004г.р.

1 Онучина Анна 2003 42,29

2 Мальцева Анастасия 2004 43,92

3 Панарина Ульяна 2003 47,93

4 Старостина Анастасия 2003 49,50

5 Богорел Кристина 2004 59,53

6 Семенова-Тонушкина Ева 2004 1.05'11

7 Курепова Анастасия 2003 1.05'92

8 Маргарян Елизавета 2004 1.09'42

Девочки 2005-2006г.р.

1 Скалозубова Варвара 2005 44,90

2 Мачуская Анна 2005 45,94

3 Старостина Елизавета 2005 50,54

4 Зекова Дарина 2005 57,63

Мальчики 2002-2004г.р.

1 Вакарчук Илья 2004 33,86

2 Гужов Максим 2004 34,20

3 Ситуха Виктор 2004 34,42

4 Киут Максим 2003 34,48

5 Плотников Максим 2002 44,38

6 Кобин Георгий 2004 44,72

7 Городицкий Никита 2004 50,51

8 Кузьмичев Александр 2004 51,54

9 Вишняков Денис 2004 52,51

10 Труцков Дмитрий 2004 56,12

11 Усачев Никита 2004 57,41

12 Щуркин Андрей 2004 1.05'11

13 Сетинский Роман 2004 1.06'33

Мальчики 2005-2006г.р.

1 Комиссаров Константин 2005 33,78

2 Парфенов Артемий 2006 46,06

3 Каныгин Даниэль 2005 56,47

4 Маргарян Данте 2005 58,00

5 Резчиков Артем 2005 58,21

6 Сенин Артем 2006 1.01'29

7 Кусков Игнатий 2005 1.09'66

8 Романов Иван 2005 1.14'30

9 Бурлаков Даниил 2005 1.20'66

10 Спирин Дмитрий 2005 1.30'68

Дистанция 50м батт

Мальчики

1 Агафонов Никита 26.04.1999 32,15 3 334

2 Леоничев Александр 01.06.1999 34,98 1юн 263

3 Усачёв Сергей 10.06.2000 36,46 1юн 232

4 Ярмак Владимир 14.11.2000 37,68 1юн 210

5 Семёнов Андрей 25.11.2000 39,54 2юн 182
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6 Семёнов Дмитрий 23.09.2002 39,91 2юн 177

7 Петров Денис 07.05.1999 41,04 2юн 163

8 Лобов Никита 10.06.2002 42,37 2юн 148

9 Ивановский Герман 25.07.2000 43,73 2юн 134

10 Потёмкин Андрей 01.07.2000 44,20 2юн 130

11 Гула Егор 27.07.2000 46,97 2юн 108

12 Гордеев Никита 23.10.2001 50,52 3юн 87

13 Сатдаров Тимур 04.10.2003 53,12 3юн 75

14 Архипов Артём 29.08.2001 54,29 3юн 70

15 Стенин Никита 25.10.2003 56,15 3юн 63

16 Макаров Егор 12.02.2004 57,42 3юн 59

17 Вишняков Виктор 11.02.2001 58,78 55

18 Елистратов Владимир 01.04.2002 59,59 53

19 Бирюков Даниил 11.03.2004 1.01'64 48

20 Мулдыкешев Михаил 05.06.2004 1.01'78 47

21 Чернобровкин Виталий 17.01.2006 1.03'84 43

22 Кулагин Данила 08.11.2005 1.05'97 40

Кузьмичёв Владимир (50в\с) 22.06.1905 42,04 2юн впервые

Девочки

1 Киселёва Татьяна 22.07.2001 39'29 1юн 259

2 Шкуро Елизавета 18.02.2001 41'33 1юн 223

3 Сарэу Наталья 20.03.2001 41'93 1юн 213

4 Картавенко Елизавета 14.06.2001 44'54 2юн 178

5 Каприян Диана 25.07.2001 45'66 2юн 165

6 Касьянова Алёна 13.06.2000 47,55 2юн 146

7 Гребнева Елизавета 18.11.2002 49'60 2юн 129

8 Короткова Катя 15.01.2002 52,81 2юн 106

9 Фирсова Анна 06.11.2002 57'11 3юн 84

10 Миронычева Ирина 12.05.2003 58'66 3юн 78

11 Стенина Екатерина 23.06.2006 1.05'41 56

12 Макарова Полина 01.07.2005 1.10'54 44

13 Воробьева Ангелина 2002 1.12'34 41

14 Стенина Мария 23.06.2006 1.14'94 37

Дистанция 50м брасс

Мальчики

1 Леоничев Александр 01.06.1999 35,25 2 433

2 Агафонов Никита 26.04.1999 36,38 3 393

3 Потёмкин Андрей 01.07.2000 40,72 1юн 280

4 Ярмак Владимир 14.11.2000 41,54 1юн 264

5 Петров Денис 07.05.1999 42,16 1юн 253

6 Ивановский Герман 25.07.2000 43,65 1юн 228

7 Усачёв Сергей 10.06.2000 44,48 1юн 215

8 Лобов Никита 10.06.2002 45,20 1юн 205

9 Семёнов Дмитрий 23.09.2002 47,67 2юн 175

10 Семёнов Андрей 25.11.2000 48,09 2юн 170

11 Гула Егор 27.07.2000 50,11 2юн 150

12 Вишняков Виктор 11.02.2001 50,58 2юн 146

13 Архипов Артём 29.08.2001 51,01 2юн 142

14 Гордеев Никита 23.10.2001 54,24 2юн 118

15 Стенин Никита 25.10.2003 54,60 2юн 116

16 Сатдаров Тимур 04.10.2003 55,90 3юн 108



17 Мулдыкешев Михаил 05.06.2004 58,00 3юн 97

18 Макаров Егор 12.02.2004 58,51 3юн 94

19 Бирюков Даниил 11.03.2004 59,72 3юн 89

20 Елистратов Владимир 01.04.2002 1.03'48 3юн 74

21 Кулагин Данила 08.11.2005 1.15'36 44

22 Чернобровкин Виталий 17.01.2006 1.16'42 42

Девочки

1 Каприян Диана 25.07.2001 46,74 1юн 259

2 Сарэу Наталья 20.03.2001 46,92 1юн 256

3 Киселёва Татьяна 22.07.2001 46,97 1юн 255

4 Шкуро Елизавета 18.02.2001 49,64 1юн 216

5 Касьянова Алёна 13.06.2000 52,71 2юн 180

6 Фирсова Анна 06.11.2002 56,56 2юн 146

7 Гребнева Елизавета 18.11.2002 58,43 2юн 132

8 Короткова Катя 15.01.2002 1.01,82 3юн 112

9 Стенина Екатерина 23.06.2006 1.04'44 3юн 98

10 Миронычева Ирина 12.05.2003 1.05'47 3юн 94

11 Стенина Мария 23.06.2006 1.13'90 65

12 Воробьева Ангелина 2002 1.14'33 64

13 Макарова Полина 01.07.2005 1.17'29 57

Картавенко Елизавета 14.06.2001 44,92 3 291

50батт 50брасс ИТОГО

1999г.р.

1 Агафонов Никита 26.04.1999 334 393 727

2 Леоничев Александр 01.06.1999 263 433 696

3 Петров Денис 07.05.1999 163 253 416

2000г.р.

1 Ярмак Владимир 14.11.2000 210 264 474

2 Усачёв Сергей 10.06.2000 232 215 447

3 Потёмкин Андрей 01.07.2000 130 280 410

4 Ивановский Герман 25.07.2000 134 228 362

5 Семёнов Андрей 25.11.2000 182 170 352

6 Касьянова Алёна 13.06.2000 146 180 326

7 Гула Егор 27.07.2000 108 150 258

2001г.р.

1 Киселёва Татьяна 22.07.2001 259 255 514

2 Сарэу Наталья 20.03.2001 213 256 469

3 Картавенко Елизавета 14.06.2001 178 291 469

4 Шкуро Елизавета 18.02.2001 223 216 439

5 Каприян Диана 25.07.2001 165 259 424

6 Архипов Артём 29.08.2001 70 142 212

7 Гордеев Никита 23.10.2001 87 118 205

8 Вишняков Виктор 11.02.2001 55 146 201

2002г.р.

1 Лобов Никита 10.06.2002 148 205 353

2 Семёнов Дмитрий 23.09.2002 177 175 352

3 Гребнева Елизавета 18.11.2002 129 132 261

4 Фирсова Анна 06.11.2002 84 146 230

5 Короткова Катя 16.12.2002 106 112 218

6 Елистратов Владимир 01.04.2002 53 74 127

ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА



2003г.р.

1 Сатдаров Тимур 04.10.2003 75 108 183

2 Стенин Никита 25.10.2003 63 116 179

3 Миронычева Ирина 12.05.2003 78 94 172

4 Макаров Егор 12.02.2004 59 94 153

5 Мулдыкешев Михаил 05.06.2004 47 97 144

6 Бирюков Даниил 11.03.2004 48 89 137

2005-2006г.р.

1 Стенина Екатерина 23.06.2006 56 98 154

2 Стенина Мария 23.06.2006 37 65 102

3 Макарова Полина 01.07.2005 44 57 101

4 Чернобровкин Виталий 17.01.2006 43 42 85

5 Кулагин Данила 08.11.2005 40 44 84


